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SCHEDULE OF AGENDA 
BRIEFING FORUMS & 
COUNCIL MEETINGS 2021

•	 Ordinary Council Meetings commence at 6:30pm

•	 Public Agenda Briefings commence at 6:30pm 

Public Agenda  
Briefing Forum

Ordinary Council 
Meeting

February 2021 Tuesday 9 February Tuesday 23 February

March 2021 Tuesday 9 March Tuesday 23 March

April 2021 Tuesday 13 April Tuesday 27 April

May 2021 Tuesday 11 May Tuesday 25 May

June 2021 Tuesday 8 June Tuesday 22 June

July 2021 Tuesday 13 July Tuesday 27 July

August 2021 Tuesday 10 August Tuesday 24 August

September 2021 Tuesday 14 September Tuesday 28 September 

October 2021 Tuesday 5 October Tuesday 12 October

November 2021 Tuesday 9 November Tuesday 23 November

December 2021 Tuesday 7 December Tuesday 14 December 

Stay in touch with the City of Kalamunda:

Online: engage.kalamunda.wa.gov.au

Email: enquiries@kalamunda.wa.gov.au

Post: PO Box 42 Kalamunda WA 6926

In person: 2 Railway Road, Kalamunda


